
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

2009 OFFICIAL U.S. BOOK TOUR 
with KALEB NATION 

 

Northridge, CA Wednesday, September 16 7:00 PM Borders (Northridge-LA) 

San Jose, CA Tuesday, September 22 3:00 PM Hicklebee's Children's Books 

Tempe, AZ Thursday, September 24 7:00 PM Changing Hands Bookstore 

Austin, TX Friday, September 25 7:00 PM BookPeople 

Houston, TX Saturday, September 26 4:00 PM Katy Budget Books 

Houston, TX Sunday, September 27 2:00 PM Murder By the Book 

Oak Park, IL Tuesday, September 29 7:00 PM Magic Tree Bookstore 

Naperville, IL Wednesday, September 30 7:00 PM Anderson's Bookshop 

New York, NY Friday, October 2 3:00 PM New York Public Library 

New York, NY Sunday, October 4 1:00 PM Books of Wonder 

Torrance, CA  Thursday, October 8 7:00 PM Borders (Torrance-LA) 

Salt Lake City, UT Monday, October 12 7:00 PM King's English Bookshop 

Huntington Beach, CA Saturday, October 17 2:00 PM Barnes & Noble 

 
Dates and times subject to change. Please see www.KalebNation.com for latest info. 
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